
RESULTS
TUM FIG Level - Women Senior Final

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6
HD
1

HD
2

SERVINI Saskia138 24.7006.7 0.09.100 8.900 8.8001 9.200

Revolution Gymnastics 4.8 9.600 9.300 9.3009.600 0.0 23.700

48.400

18.900

18.000

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

BRAIN Jessica132 24.3006.5 0.08.900 8.800 8.9002 9.000

Andover Gymnastics Club 5.5 9.300 9.000 9.0009.300 0.0 23.800

48.100

18.300

17.800

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

YEATES Comfort140 23.6006.3 0.08.600 8.700 8.6003 9.000

Andover Gymnastics Club 6.9 8.400 8.700 8.8008.800 0.0 24.400

48.000

17.500

17.300

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

OWEN Ashleigh137 23.4005.8 0.08.800 8.800 8.8004 8.600

Revolution Gymnastics 4.6 8.400 8.700 8.6008.600 0.0 21.800

45.200

17.200

17.600

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

MAHER Louisa136 21.7003.6 0.09.100 9.000 9.0005 9.400

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

5.2 8.700 8.600 8.4008.900 0.0 22.500

44.200

17.300

18.100

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

ADAM Demi130 24.3006.9 0.08.500 8.700 8.7006 8.800

Sapphire GC 3.3 8.400 8.100 8.2008.500 0.0 19.900

44.200

16.600

17.400

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

BEVAN Mia131 19.6003.3 0.08.200 8.000 8.2007 8.100

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

6.1 8.400 8.800 8.5008.500 0.0 23.100

42.700

17.000

16.300

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

KEALY Megan134 25.5007.0 0.09.300 9.200 9.2008 9.300

Spelthorne Gymnastics 3.1 4.500 4.700 4.5004.700 0.0 12.300

37.800

9.200

18.500

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00
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